PORT NAME: SIKKA RELIANCE TERMINAL
UN Code: IN SIK ■ Mode: BERTH + SPM ■ Lat: 22°34.3'N Long: 069°45.8'E ■ BA Charts: 2033 & 2083 ■ ISPS: Security Level 2
■ PORT GENERAL INFO
VHF Channel Night Navigation
16 / 71 Permitted
Pilot Boarding Manoeuvring Time
Mandatory 2 Hours
Anchorage Tidal Port

*Restricted: China, Pakistan, Bangladesh, Korea, Sri Lanka
■ NEAREST AIRPORTS
Airport Type Code Dist.
Jamnagar Domestic JGA ~28 km
Rajkot Domestic RAJ ~123 km
Ahmedabad International AMD ~346 km
■ STEVEDORE SHIFTS (24×7)
Shift Hours
1st Shift 0800 – 1600 hrs
2nd Shift 1601 – 2400 hrs
3rd Shift 0001 – 0800 hrs
■ COMMUNICATION
VHF ISPS Level
Ch. 16 / 71 2
Night Nav Tidal
Permitted Yes
Sikka Reliance Terminal — Port Information Sheet | Data subject to change. Verify with port authority before operations.
PORT NAME: SIKKA RELIANCE TERMINAL
UN Code: IN SIK ■ Mode: BERTH + SPM ■ Lat: 22°34.3'N Long: 069°45.8'E ■ BA Charts: 2033 & 2083 ■ ISPS: Security Level 2
■ BERTH PARAMETERS
Berth Draugh
t (m)
LOA
(m)
Beam
(m)
Displ. Manifold Cargo Rate Commodities
A-1 11.5 195 45 59,850 12" 150ASA 350/150/800 m³/hr Paraxylene, Orthoxylene, Diesel, Motor Spirit, Naphtha, Methanol
A 12.5 195 45 59,850 12" 150ASA 8-10"
300ASA (LPG)
350/280/800 m³/hr Paraxylene, Benzene, Diesel, Motor Spirit, Naphtha, LPG, Butane, Propane, Alkylate
B 13.5 230 45 86,450 12" 150ASA 350/280/800 m³/hr Paraxylene, Benzene, TAME/Reformate (AFS), Diesel, Motor Spirit, ATF, Naphtha, Alkylate
C 13.5 246 45 1,12,500 12" 150ASA 8-10"
300ASA
800 m³/hr TAME/Reformate (AFS), Diesel, Motor Spirit, ATF, Naphtha, LPG, Butane, Propane, Alkylate
D 14.5 252 45 1,20,000 12" 150ASA 800/200 m³/hr Diesel, Motor Spirit, ATF, Naphtha, HPP Crude / VGO / F.O.
■ SPM (SINGLE POINT MOORING) PARAMETERS
SPM Draugh
t (m)
LOA